o B iR L [

150AB41.5-51/61 (150AB41.5-50/60

N
34 —©| ~
35 di@—)\ :
< i
p—®
F—
— S
@—
e
4 27s—R
28 iCD
; @

FAN Y AR

[EE no.|

C-00221-1




N> TEIH : 150AB41.5-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

AB-10-2-1 1.5kW 200V 150mm -

No. BRES mé LGE> HUg P %)=

1 801140427179 |~ MCEERH) 2| Msx15 SUS304

2 801003190109 | 7°5up 1 SUS316

3 801001848149 | 17" 44F5-7"I(5)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 |7 5941s-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |7 441r-7"h(5E)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |7 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%8) LBTH
801001803599 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |47 59415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH

4 801140056119 | /A" bk 2| M8x30 SUS304

5 801068177129 | ) 2 | AB-471(SUS) FC

6 801035124129 |&&7° 55" 1| M10x15(A /IS SUS304

7 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b

8 801051186129 |Ayhhi*- 1 FC

9 801009000079 | 7-A48 1% | #17072-2,L=200 H-VSF

10 801143085219 | AMAL (IF10EER () 1|M4ax6 SWRM

11 801053271119 |{REEE 1|KA313-GCXL103 (T

12 801143126389 | A/MAL 1310/ PERA) 2| Max12(¢1E) SWRM

13 801122285159 |0OUy)* 1|155x@3.1 NBR

14 | 801064369119 |E-57L-h 1 FC

15 801142163189 |(Fhams 4|M8 SUS304

16 801140055109 | 7" I 4|M8x25 SUS304

17 801142195199 |RER #6204/6303M(p47x,0.3 t ) sup

18 801052106119 |##= 1|6303zzC3

19 801058116129 |- #R4RE7° -+ 1| p60xp150x1t A=)

20 801056002959 |EEF 1%

21 801055446159 |E#EF 148 | 80324

22 801147091199 | i+~ 1| 5x5x25L(F L) SUS403

23 801052108139 |#= 1|630522C3

24 | 801025001049 |*zhhs- 1| H-20ARIROHS(E) sIC

25 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 | M5x6(21975° U977 SWRM

26 801030144139 |75~ 1|H-20(A)(T)H faifg

27 801143070109 |~/al 3[Msx6 SWRM

28 801030153159 | y-hAMIC° 1|H-20(A)M SPCC

29 801122285159 |0yys® 1|155x@3.1 NBR

30 801029210209 | HI-I0" (HW75-F8) 1|AB-15TE! FC

31 801144161129 |99k i hh 3| M8x115(20/30) SUS304

32 801121246119 |/°yiy 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Uy-b

33 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(<MIT) SUS304

34 | 801040104259 |PIRERABES $18.2xp29x0.3t SUS304

35 801021998129 | IIRE(50HZA) 1|150AB41.5-51F8 FC




N> TEIH : 150AB41.5-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
AB-10-2-1 1.5kwW 200V 150mm -
No. BmES e fEE bozticd 7 )=
35 801021997119 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|150AB41.5-61H4 FC
36 801142165109 | (& 1(M12 SUS304
37 801141007109 |7<A&tyb 1({M12 SUS304
38 801047111269 |INBRERUREHYI° 1[No.13 SBR
39 801121195149 | )°v$y 1[p260xp265.6x3t NBR
40 801065182119 | 79MN- 1|AB-15TEY SUS304
41 801121195149 | )°v$y 1| p260x(p265.6x3t NBR
42 801020621189 |k V7°5-5u5° 1|AB-15THY FC
43 801142163189 |(FtramEE 3| M8 SUS304
44 801141005189 |7<Afyh 3| M8 SUS304
45 801023330169 | AN ~FA5VM 1|AB-15TZY SUS304
46 801142126199 |FEEE 3| M6 SUS304
47 801143042269 |/l 3| M6x10 SUS304
<HMMIY AR>
30 801029210179 | AMM-3¥5" (MMYY" FA) 1|AB-15TZY FC
AA 801030118219 | MMT* 1|H-20A SPC
BB 801143070109 |72~ 3| M5x6 SWRM
<°y0Us5 ey b>
801173354149 | )°y$y0U»7 tyb 1 [ (*ED)
7 801121246119 |KZET° 37Ny 1|¢p10.3xpl6x2t Y-
13 801122285159 | E-9n\y M 1N -/E-57L-hOYYT" 1(155xp3.1 NBR
29 801122285159 | £-59V-L/#N5-557" OVY5* 1(155xp3.1 NBR
32 801121246119 |3F/HI° 37 N\ vy 1|¢@10.3xp1l6x2t Y-t
39 801121195149 | PAYN AN =/7IMIN =Ny 1[p260xp265.6x3t NBR
41 801121195149 | PIMIN =/ IT°4-3007 \° w1y 1[p260xp265.6x3t NBR
M-S A-t*ihVG32 600ml
<JRERETE>
801183014109 |JNREIRETE 1|BEZ! No.14 2"1/2" SGPSS




